TopYacht: Dinah Beach CYA - 2/12/2018 6:59:34 PM

RACE 3 [2/12/2018] Wet Season Race Series 1819

Dinah Beach Cruising Yacht Assoc  Race 3 2018/2019 Australian Sailing - Winnellie Cellars

Division 1 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:15

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd
1 5844 X Factor 01:53:48
2 D813 Wallop 01:59:23
3 AUSPS Sharkface 01:55:55
4 575 Colie 01:56:26
5 303 Silverjack 01:56:21
6 TERM Terminal 02:05:16
7 6228 Liquidity 2 02:10:45
8 MM Mango Madness 02:02:43
9 M42 Synchronicity 02:03:32

Division 2 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:20

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd
1 2649 Churchkey 01:39:00
2 B44 Anastasia 01:40:00
3 3330 Cleaning Lady 01:48:35
4 97 Glass Onion 01:49:17
5 121 Taby 01:46:19
6 D40 Red Knot 01:39:27
7 SAY Sayanara 01:42:00
8 125 Swindler 02:04:55
9 46164 Boussole 01:56:01

Division 3 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:25

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd
1 LOL Lollipop 01:40:15
2 21 Our Philosophy 01:37:51
3 FDI Gracetown 01:33:00
4 NQ Outsider NQ 02:08:24
5 88 Emma Ward 01:35:42
6 C30 Insatiable Il 01:40:21

DNS D260 Marjani

AHC

0.822
0.797
0.854
0.857
0.867

0.837
0.807
0.874
0.889

AHC

0.729
0.749
0.701
0.714
0.750

0.802
0.850
0.710
0.845

AHC

0.618
0.668
0.738
0.536
0.720

0.704
0.655

Cord T

01:33:33
01:35:09
01:39:00
01:39:47
01:40:52

01:44:51
01:45:31
01:47:15
01:49:49

Cor'd T

01:12:10
01:14:54
01:16:07
01:18:02
01:19:44

01:19:46
01:26:42
01:28:41
01:38:02

Cor'd T

01:01:57
01:05:22
01:08:38
01:08:49
01:08:54

01:10:39

BCH

0.877
0.836
0.861
0.857
0.858

0.797
0.763
0.813
0.808

BCH

0.788
0.780
0.719
0.714
0.734

0.785
0.765
0.625
0.673

BCH

0.685
0.701
0.738
0.535
0.717

0.684

CHC

0.838
0.810
0.856
0.857
0.864

0.826
0.796
0.862
0.877

CHC

0.744
0.759
0.707
0.714
0.745

0.796
0.839
0.701
0.834

CHC

0.630
0.679
0.738
0.536
0.719

0.697

Skipper

S Schortz

M llton

R Hinton

D Sallis

P Brownscombe

N Gay
G Dix
B Wharton
V DeVaulx

Skipper

M Skinner
C Bravos

F McManus
P Weir

M Savage

B Colman

M Zwierzchomensk
B Stroud

L Becker

Skipper

J Eggenhuizen
G Stanford

C Covich

D Cash

P Orr

K Pedersen
P Suitor

Class

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

D1
D1
D1
D1

Class

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D2
D2
D2
D2

Class

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D3
D3

Score

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Score

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Score

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
8.0

Fin Tim

15:08:48
15:14:23
15:10:55
15:11:26
15:11:21

15:20:16
15:25:45
15:17:43
15:18:32

Fin Tim

14:59:00
15:00:00
15:08:35
15:09:17
15:06:19

14:59:27
15:02:00
15:24:55
15:16:01

Fin Tim

15:05:15
15:02:51
14:58:00
15:33:24
15:00:42

15:05:21
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RACE 3 [2/12/2018] Wet Season Race Series 1819

Dinah Beach Cruising Yacht Assoc  Race 3 2018/2019 Australian Sailing - Winnellie Cellars

Division 4 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:30

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd
1 3 Cockatoo 01:17:00
2 KUC Kuching 01:26:00
3 141 Ms Palmer 01:18:00
4 TUCANU Tucanu 01:27:00
5 TRP Troppo 01:31:00
6 85 Sea Lynx 01:46:42

DNS PSEU Pseudorca

AHC

0.842
0.773
0.870
0.802
0.820

0.703
0.730

Cord T

01:04:50
01:06:29
01:07:52
01:09:46
01:14:37

01:15:01

BCH

0.881
0.789
0.870
0.780
0.746

0.636

CHC

0.855
0.778
0.870
0.795
0.809

0.694

Skipper

P Matt

B Panting
F Wilkins
T Rogers
T Wharton

B Cann
C Palmer

Class

D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

D4
D4

Score

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
8.0

Fin Tim

14:47:00
14:56:00
14:48:00
14:57:00
15:01:00

15:16:42
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